

## JAECOO J7 (CKD)

## 2-Wheel Drive (2WD)

1.6 cc | 194hp | 145kW | 290Nm

Peninsular Malaysia	Private	Company
Selling Price	138,250.00	138,250.00
Registration Fee	300.00	500.00
1 Year Road Tax	120.00	120.00
Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	50.00
Number Plate Fee	80.00	80.00
On The Road Price w/o Insurance	138,800.00	139,000.00
Recommended Sum Insured	138,100.00	138,300.00

## Note:

- 1. Prices and specifications are subject to change whithout prior notice.
- 2. Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
- ${\it 3. Above prices specifically for \textbf{Peninsular Malaysia} only excluding duty free price.}$
- 4. The prices above are effective from 19th July 2024 without insurance.
- 5. Terms and conditions apply.





CHERY AUTO MALAYSIA SDN BHD reserves the right to change prices and specifications without prior notice. All the above prices are manufacturer's recommended retail prices. All prices are subjected to the prevailing local government duties and taxes announced at the point of sale. Prices may vary due to a change in local government duties and taxes. The illustrations may show accessories and optional extras which are not part of standard specification.